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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24,

MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

Anti-dumping duties

Balance of trade/payment

3

Bio-diversity plant varieties 2

Border trade

Cement Industry

4

Development of Commerce/

Industries

Export Credit Guarantee Scheme

Exim Policy

Export Growth Centres/Target

Exports/Imports

Export/Import/production of tea

Export of Agricultural products

EPZ

Financial institutions
FIPB

FDI

Food Processing Units
GDP

Growth Centres

IBM

Import price of steel

Indian Trade Development Council

Industrialisation

Industrial Production

6

2

2

1

1

3

w
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25.

26.

27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.

Industrial sickness 2

International Trade 3
ITIs 1
TRIS 3
KVIC 1

Leather Industry

Multinationals/Foreign Companies

Newsprint 3
Patent 10
POL

QR 2
Rubber

Seattle meeting

Shrimp

Subsidies 1
Tariff structures

Tobacco

Trade Agreements 5

Trade Promotion Board
VABAL

WTO 8
Zero duty

TOTAL : 189

23



